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GREAT THINGS TOGETHER
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SKY Advertising is excited to present to Beverly Hills Sotheby's International
Realty® a curated, multi-media marketing selection of offerings to bring ultra-high
net worth buyer awareness to 1128 West Georgia Street.

Your strategic blueprint is composed of three layers: direct exposure to the
Sotheby'’s auction house audience which includes some of the most affluent
individuals on a global scale, strategic print media to cast a wide net and digital
products that are highly targeted to individuals looking for high-end living in
Vancouver.

Approaching the marketing strategy from these different directions will help us to
saturate your market in the most effective way, bringing deserved recognition to
this unique and exciting property.

JIMMY CINTRON

Account Executive

212-677-0083
jimmy@skyad.com

SARA HELENI

Account Executive

212-674-2402
sara@skyad.com
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PRINT

Sotheby’s
Auction
Magazine

SOTHEBY’'S MAGAZINE

This large format magazine enriches readers with
sophisticated content related to the art and real estate
world. Sotheby’s Magazine features editorial
showcasing Sotheby'’s International Realty® listings.

« Distribution: 20,000

« Auction clients with $50,000-$5 million in
transactions

« Distribution at all 70 Sotheby's offices around the Sotheby’s
world

« Distribution at Park Hyatt Hotels in 18 countries

 Distributed at high profile auction events in NY,
London, Los Angeles and Hong Kong

Nothing Compares.
Explore our exclusive collection of inspiring homes.

FULL PAGE: $3,640
HALF PAGE: $1,820
QUARTER PAGE: $910

skyad.com 3



DIGITAL

SOTHEBY’'S BESPOKE
GEO-TARGETED EMAIL

Every Week

52x/Year

Custom content, option to target users by location
Audience selection by feeder market

35% open rate

25,000+ recipients

TARGETED AREAS

Canada. California, Washington, Oregon

PRICE: $2,500

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIOMAL REALTY

Dream Big Villa, Turks & Caicos Islands

FINDG OUT MORE

[ Delete © Junk Block
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Sotheby’s v s

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Dream Big Villa, Turks & Caicos Islands
FIND OUT MORE

More From Sotheby's

skyad.com



DIGITAL

SOTHEBY’S SELECTS
E-NEWSLETTERS

+ Every Friday

« 52x Year

+ Highlights upcoming auction events
+ 488,357+ recipients

» 34% average open rate

PRICE: $2,350

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY
Extraordinary Property of the Week

Modern Zen-Like Oasis
Bahamas

SEE MORE

[ Delete © Junk Block

o]

() 566

Sotheby’s Sclects | 21 September

730\

o .....m%‘."
- SO\ AN IR

One of the Most Beautiful and Sought-After Watches
Ever Made

WATCH VIDEO

Modern Zen-Like Oasis
Bahamas

THIS EMAIL WAS SENT TO YOU BY SOTHEBY'S
1334 YORK AVE, NEW YORK, NY 10021
UNSUBSCRIBE FROM SOTHEBY'S SELECTS
UNSUBSCRIBE FROM ALL | PRIVACY POLICY | SELL WITH US
© 2018 SOTHEBYS.COM

skyad.com



Digital
Offerings

Beverly | Sotheby’s

H|”S INTERNATIONAL REALTY



DIGITAL

Impressions
Campaign

CUSTOMIZABLE.
AFFORDABLE.
MEASURABLE.

The Impressions program is a customized banner
advertising program with guaranteed impressions and
click-throughs. With beautifully detailed property
photos, your listing can be customized to showcase
your property’s unique selling features, allowing you to
target by country, region, state, county or city and
lifestyle.

Get the most out of your marketing dollars with
affordable and measurable results that only a digital
program can offer. Link directly to your property
website, personal website or office website.

Impress locally. Impress globally.

6 e sosm:

TOWMCOUNTRY  ELECTION 2914 TRAVEL STYLE WERITAGE

) Sy
Nothing comparesto s
what's nex. Sothebys

" Beverly
\uthlng compares o Hills

what's next. Sotheby's

CAMPAIGN OVERVIEW AND BUDGET

» Campaign: 1128 West Georgia Street

+ Flight Dates: August 2023 - October 2023
« Impressions: 75,000

« Clicks through to the website of your choice.

250K Impressions per month: $1,195 AUG 751000
500K Impressions per month: $1,625 202 IMPRESSIONS
1 Million Impressions per month: $2,450

Three Month Minimum

Minimum 3 month commitment

skyad.com 9



DIGITAL

Impressions
Program
Targeting Sites

We identify the best sites to feature your property, and
your ads appear only on your approved sites. The
number of prominent, respected and relevant sites
available is exceptional. We take care of the research
to provide hand-selected and white-listed sites most
relevant to your campaign.

GEO TARGETING

We identify where potential buyers are found and use
the information to identify the areas to geo-target. We
can target locally to globally.

THE WALL STREET JOURNAL

FOX\BUSINESS

VANCOUVER SUN

FT

FINANCIAL TIMES

Business

FORTUNE

 REUTERS

THE GLOBE AND MAIL*

g

CNBC

Forbes

INVESTOR'S BUSINESS DAILY*

NATIONAIPOST

skyad.com |

10



DIGITAL

Creative

SAMPLE BANNER ADS FOR
IMPRESSIONS PROGRAM

We create and produce banner ads for your campaign
that best reflect your property and company image.
We assist with photo selection and editing as well as
ad design and sizing.

Ad Units: 970x250, 728x90, 300x600, 300x250,
or custom sizes.

Nothing e oo | Sothebys
compares ' § :

to what’s e

next. : < 8 i R DISCOVER MORE

Nothing compares to
Beverly | Sotheby’s s pe

Hills TR RAT KM AL REALTY

X DISCOVER MORE
what's next.

BANNER PRODUCTION: $350

S o Beverl
Northi ng E?Ir@rly Nothing compares to Hills

: ills .
comparesto — whart's next. Sotheby’s

what's next.  Sothebys

DISCOVER MORE

DISCOVER MORE

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

Sample
Banners For
Impressions
Programs As
They Appear

On Sites

o |

gt s@os@:

TOWKICOUNTRY ELECTION M1é  TRAVEL STYLE MHERITAGE

9 Hotspots to Add to Your England Trip Itinerary

Add therer destimaions to vous Britinh to Jo bas

- Beverly
Nothing comparesto Hills

what's next. Sotheby's

. . Beverly
Nothing comparesto | Hilis
what's next. Sotheby's

DSCOVER MORE

his Y
Nothing , e Il | Sorhebys
compares
to what’s
next.

The Best Islands in the Caribbean,
CC »IIIPHI'L‘.\ to
Frrm annrkelers’ parndisnes tn foodse avene. these are the 1o est

Nothing Beverly
Hills

what's next.,  Sothebys

DISCOVER MORE

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

Comprehensive
Reporting

For Your
Customized
Campaign

After the launch, we give you complete and comprehensive
reporting for the duration of your campaign. We can also
give 30 day reports for you to evaluate the effectiveness of
your targeting and to adjust it

» We project the number of impressions (number of times
the ad appears on each site) during your campaign.

» The number of impressions are broken down by number
and site for the duration of the campaign.

» The delivery by site is broken down into delivered
impressions, clicks and click-through rate. This allows you
to see on what sites your ads are performing well and
where there needs to be improvement. With this
information we are able to adjust the campaign for
maximum effectiveness.

IMPRESSIONS PROGRAM SAMPLE REPORT

Bevel’|y Sotheb S Delivery Summary ADVERTISING
Hi y | SKY

” Dates: April 14 —July 13 BRANDING
S 1 rernaTionAL REALTY Total Impressions: 3,000,000 LRSI

Geo-Target Segments: Northwest, Silicon Valley

Total Days Projected Impressions Delivered Imps % Delivery Clicks C.T.R.

92 3,121,836 3,190,497 102.20% 3,735 0.12%

Delivery By Day By Site

April June July
40K . BBC.com
. Bloomberg.com
g 30K M Economist.com
E . Forbes.com
o 20K .
o . FoxBusiness.co..
=
© . NYTimes.com
a
10K
. Reuters.com
0K . WSJ.com
11

15 18 21 24 27 30 2 5 8 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 2 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 2

Delivery By Site
NYTimes.com | 61010 I cc° N O-13%

Forbes.com | 505057 I 615 I 0.12%
85C.com [N 37530 I 575 I 15
wsJ.com N <3471 I 72 I -11%

Reuters.com N 42,479 — I 0-11%

Bloomberg.com [N 342,380 P 357 T 0.10%
Economist.com N 315,255 — I © 0%
FoxBusiness.com [N 218,996 P 184 Py 0.08%
0K 200K 400K 600K 800K 0 200 400 600 800 1000 0.00% 0.05% 0.10% 0.15%
Delivered Imps Clicks C.T.R.
Il Northwest

Delivery By Geographic Segment B Siicon Valiey

Geo-Target1

0K 500K 1000K 1500K 2000K 0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 0.00% 0.05% 0.10%
Delivered Imps Clicks C.T.R.
skyad.com | 13



DIGITAL

Impressions
Scheduling

After researching, we have put together an integrated
program that targets a high-net-worth audience across
Canada, California, Washington, and Oregon.

The program, with a projected start date of August 1st and will
run for three months delivering an estimated 1,500,000
impressions.

This will include:

» A Site-specific segment that allows us to reach a high-net-
worth audience (Adults top 10% HHI), living in Canada,
California, Washington, and Oregon on top Canadian and
global business-finance websites.

» A Site-specific segment that allows us to reach a high-net-
worth audience (Adults top 10% HHI), living in Canada,
California, Washington, and Oregon on top Canadian news
websites.

+ A Custom Intent segment that will allow us to show
banners to adults actively searching for Vancouver area real
estate and living in Canada, California, Washington, and
Oregon.

» Anin-market behavioral segment that will allow us to show
banners to people living in the greater Vancouver area and
in actively in-market for apartments and condos.

SITE SPECIFIC

This segment consists of premium global business/finance
websites such as WSJ.com, Reuters.com, FinancialPost.com
and more to extend the overall reach of the program.

BEHAVIORAL TARGETING

We can target people on behavior first based on their online
behavior (sites visited, content consumed and search activity).
Since this segment targets behavior first, the banners could end
up showing on any site across the web.

To ensure that the banners are seen in a premium environment,
we have created a “whitelist” of sites. Ads will only show to
people who have met our targeting criteria (behavior, income,
and geo-target) on one of these sites. The site list includes top
news, business, finance, sports, politics, and tech sites.

MEASUREMENT

Key metrics (KPI's) that will be tracked include impressions,
clicks, click through rate (CTR), and (if tracking codes are
installed on the landing page) Sessions, Pages Per Session,
Average Time Spent, Conversions.

REPORTING

We will provide monthly reporting that will summarize the
KPI's (Key Performance Indicators) and provide
optimization recommendations.

-

skyad.com | 14



DIGITAL

Impressions Scheduling

Beverly Hills SIR - 1128 West Georgia

August

September

October

Media

Geo-Target

31|

o7|

14|

21|

28

04|

11|

18|

25

oz|

09|

16|

23|

30

Impressions

WSJ.com

FinancialPost.com

Barrons.com

Invetsors.com

CNBC.com

Fortune.com

Reuters.com

Forbes.com

FoxBusiness.com

CNBC.com

Canada, California, Washington,
Oregon

VancouverSun.com

theGlobeandMail.com

NationalPost.com

Canada, California, Washington,
Oregon

In Market - Apartments For Sale

Vancouver

Custom Intent - Vancouver Area Real
Estate

Canada, California, Washington,
Oregon

300,000

175,000

150,000

125,000

750,000

skyad.com | 15



DIGITAL

Digital Event
largeting

GEOFENCE REACHES YOUR
AUDIENCE ON THE MOVE

» Event targeting - Target customers who attend
specified events within a specific time frame.

» Custom audiences - Target customers that are
within or have recently visited a specific Geo-
Fenced location.

sulting ‘

Q-

Ir Ave

Prniture

bpensary Denver
=
®
- Broncos
Z Qo LotA&8
=
]
=
=3
5
3
P $
= 5 /
L ;’/ 2617 W ) J
% Weslceia @ £
A Avenue Parking o

GEOFENCE SELECT LOCATIONS OR EVENTS
AND THEN RETARGET THE AUDIENCE AFTER

TARGET SPECIFIC EVENTS
AND LOCATIONS

« From $1,500/month

skyad.com |

16



DIGITAL

Comprehensive
Digital

SOCIAL MIRROR ADS

Social Mirror ads look like your social media display or
video posts but appear on other websites and apps, linking
back to the social media platform and your website, and
run across all devices using our targeting strategies.

We are “mirroring” the exact look of your social post as an
ad that runs on thousands of websites and apps, targeted
just to the people you want to reach across all devices.

Social Mirror ads can be done with any organic or paid
posts from your business account on these 8 social media
platforms: Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, LinkedIn, TikTok,
Pinterest, Snapchat, or YouTube.

Ads can be display, video, OTT across connected TVs or
carousel.

— Better Homes & Gardens Subscribe

= o s powering your passions at fome

Colleton River (]

A private oasis in your own backyard... Your dream
heme awails al Collelon River!

#southcaroling Eowoauniry #gogeaus Sviews #iver
#peninsula #amily #friends #lifestyle #private
#peninsula #water #coastallite #nature #galf #home
#lifeanthewater #cheers #fitness fsocial shluffton
#welcomehome

Make youryard more sustainableby ad

? March 1 - Aprii a0 [0S
UFFI:CE'\L(%E]GIE THE 'SALE

SAVE o OFFICE CHAIRS v DESKS (.

[ Lennn MORE |

TARGETING ABILITIES:

+ Behavioral — Thousands of targeting
categories including demographics, on-line and
off-line behaviors, and interests.

» Keywords — Target a list of up to 500 keywords
related to your business, and show ads on the
web pages where they appear.

» A.l Targeting — Show your display or video ads
to people across all devices, using machine
learning to target consumers based on who is
engaging with the ad.

o March 2838 i8c

« Retargeting - Following people after they leave
your website and showing them your Social Mirror
ad, on other websites and apps they go to, across
all devices.

+ Custom Audience Matching — Target people on
your list of emails, addresses, or phone numbers
and show them Social Mirror ads when they
browse websites and apps.

PRICE: STARTING AT $1,500 PER MONTH

skyad.com | 17



DIGITAL

juwai.com

Juwai.com is where Chinese find international property.
Juwai, which means “home overseas’, is visited by Chinese
buyers each day from over 403 cities throughout China, as
well as major Chinese communities in Taiwan, Hong Kong,
Malaysia and Singapore. The site is the largest and most
authoritative source for global property in Chinese, with
over 2.5 million property listings spanning 89 countries.

BT ZEANET uso2000000

A
7,3437

ARz
40775

usoanem

275

HOT PROPERTY UPGRADE

With this hot placement, your listing can attract up to
90.8X more traffic. Be seen before Chinese buyers even
begin their property search! Located on the right side of
the homepage.

PRICING SPECIAL: $425 FOR 30 DAYS.

FEATURED PLACEMENT
PROPERTY LISTING

» Juwai Luxe Channel
+ Connects you to UHNW (Ultra High Net Worth)
Chinese consumers.

PRICE: $425 FOR 6 MONTHS

skyad.com | 18



DIGITAL

Dwell Real
Estate

Dwell Real Estate takes a peek into modern real estate
listings from every corner of the country and beyond.

Dwell Audience Real Estate Metrics

+ Ranks Highly for a young audience, Age 25-54, that owns
real estate and investment real estate (Index 275).

» Ranks #1 for an audience with plans to purchase a
second house (vacation home) or remodel their home
within the year (Index 259).

PACKAGE 1

CUSTOM REAL ESTATE ARTICLE.

This article will permanently live in the Dwell.com
Real Estate Channel.

» Promotion of the Custom Article on Dwell.com
Homepage through a promo tile.
» Promotion in a Dwell.com Enewsletter.

PRICE: $3,125

skyad.com

19



DIGITAL

Nob Hill
(Gazette

Nob Hill Gazette reaches the most affluent homes on the
Peninsula & Silicon Valley reaching 7 of the top zip codes
inthe US.

+ $20,025,000 Average Net Worth

+ $2,170,000 Average Income

» 57% Percentage of Female Readers
» 41 Years Average Age

E-NEWSLETTER
ON THE MARKET

An exclusive promotional e-newsletter showcasing top
residential listings with click-through to the property’'s
own websites.

PRICE: $500 PER LISTING

San Francisco, Peninsula and Silicon Valley

L]

PENINSULA & SILICON VALLEY

skyad.com

20



DIGITAL

jamesedition.com

E-NEWSLETTER

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the
largest collection of luxury goods worldwide. The
exquisite items curated by JamesEdition.com range
from celebrity-owned luxury real estate to rare
supercars. An affluent audience of 25,000 per day is
browsing for the finest the globe has to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.comis the
quintessential marketplace for ultra-high net worth
individuals With users evenly spread throughout the
Americas, EMEA and Asia, JamesEdition.com is the
only truly global site to market luxury.

Upgrade your listings for increased visibility to
capture the attention of the UHNW.

LISTING FEATURE: $1,500

s 00~ [ s oo | (T

orto find he perfect privatejet or luxury yacht to charter.

MOST POPULAR

Upland, CA, United POR.  Upland,CA,United $71999 1

Stuncig Ve Ove. = Ram 2500
22, 5p $4735967 Upland, CA, United $45999

o109~ Loy pe: & AudiS? =
ro.Brazl  $4963559 Upland,CA United $34999

JAMES SPOTTING.

gy | | Ay

Two Level Diplex On Patriarish Ponds

View allwatches

VIEWALL

jes: Unique cars of tech billionaires, old-school
Zidols

Luxury garag
e and Gen-

feclytuned Lamborghini Murcielago: " war
aggressive and forceful versior”

'@

McLaren 6508 = Ferrari Celformia
Upland, CA, United $199999  Upland, CA United sta90
RICH LIST YACHTS ~

DOUBLE DOWN 214' Codecasa 2010/20... ol
West Palm Beach, FL United Sttes $38,000,000

will Be iving in the Near Future

Selfdestructing Banksy artwork

‘The 10 Most Sought-After Propertes and Attractive Locations

30k lovers: The most amatzing and luxurious things you can fiad on.
JamesEdition where 3 is the magic number

Featured Agent

Nick Swinburne

s on established licensed REALTOR® with over a
[ 434 decade ofreal esate experience serving the Sea o

buyers unparaleled service and.

Find luxury Real Estate and Homes for sale

VIEW ALL HOMES
‘SPAIN | NEW YORK| PARIS

homes for sl
gl 50 countres.

d h

the finest

thouses, homes,estates and

esort hotel ownership options.

StKitts

Soth

Elegant French Styl.. = PlayaNix M Koningshof
$8800000 Féla Mo $12000000 Overveen Netherion

W
B Kilteelagh House

Swampscott, MA.U. $5990000 Malmok, Aruba $2750,000  Nenagh, reland

News about luxury real estate View all

Most exclusive neighborhoods of Hong Kong
Posted 20190717
The Asian financialcenter hasrit gven up the fist
position i the st o the most expensive housing
markets, also topping the ranking forthe world's most
uxurious housing market for thelast two years (Luxury
Defined Report by Chrstes). .

Read more

Trending: Golf property in the ‘Golden Triangle"
ﬁ area of Aganve, Poraugl -
I oeveaioriocs:
oo T—
operes et ine s lerd s e

‘Golden Triangle" It located between the capita city of
Faro and the vilage of Vilamoura. Als0 the Golden
Triangle area includes two of

Readmore

Nothing S
compares.

ST.KITTS & NEVIS

rtment... =
a $2724332

= Magnificent Seclu..
$8759573  llapel Chie $3350000

]
529532

es for pote.. =
NC, Unite, $595,000

View more

The Bahamas: Inside the most exclusive gated
communities
Posted 2019.0710
1fthe warm temperatures, crysta-lear water and
proximity to the US are not good enough reasons to
consider a move o the Bahamas, a community of lke-
minded people should be. A round of golf or cocktails at
sunsetis shorthand fora club of fol.

Read more

Real Estate in Whistler: Three Luxury
Neighborhoods in Nature Worth Exploring
Posted 2019.0621
Whistir is  yearround outdoor playground for all ages,
where fine dining restaurants, 5star otels, spas and
wellness faciiies are a quick floatplane, helicopter ide,
ordive from Vancouver Whisle,BC: Interational
Destination

Read more

Site Links Tool About JamesEdition Top Brands

skyad.com |
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jamesedition.com

SOCIAL MEDIA POST

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the largest
collection of luxury goods worldwide.

The exquisite items curated by JamesEdition.com range
from celebrity-owned luxury real estate to rare supercars.
An affluent audience of 25,000 per day is browsing for the
finest the globe has to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the quintessential
marketplace for ultra-high net worth individuals. With
users evenly spread throughout the Americas, EMEA and
Asia, JamesEdition.com is the only truly global site to
market luxury.

Showcase your office and properties and bring increased
visibility to capture the attention of the UHNWwith a
Social Post

* Instagram 74.8K
» Facebook 31.3K

PHOTO PHOTO PLUS
+ 1featured listing + 1-5featured listings
» 1-5 photos + 1-10 photos + text

» Short caption

« Listing info box

» ltagon pictures & caption
» Linkin bio

PHOTO: $500

» Long caption

« Listing info box

» 1-3tags on pictures & caption
» Linkin bio

» Repost on stories

PHOTO PLUS: $1,000 PHOTO PLUS

VIDEO

+ 1-5featured listings

» 5-30 seconds video

* Reels & TikTok format
» Short caption

+ Listing info box

» 1-3 tags on caption

+ Linkin bio

VIDEO: $1,800

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

LA Times

LIGHTHOUSE FIXED POSITION
HOT PROPERTY PAGE
100% SOV

Promote your property with a large banner placement on
the top of the LATimes.com Real Estate, Home Page,
Real Estate Content pages and ROS.

PRICE: $325 MONTH

Maximum 30 featured properties
Included with the Hot Property Print Placement

T

fLos Angeles Times hertd

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

Luxury Estate

LUXURY ESTATE

Luxury Estate is the leading international portal for the
luxury real estate market.

With website and apps translated in 16 languages and
users from 132 countries, LE is the perfect solution to
reach international buyers.

+ 1,900,000 visitors per month
+ 18,000,000 page views per month
+ 3,000,000 euro average buyer inquiry

SHOWCASE LISTING + ELITE LISTING PACKAGES
PRICES:

$1,100 FOR1 MONTH

$3,250 FOR 3 MONTHS

$5,100FOR 6 MONTHS.

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

NY ' Times.com

FEATURED PROPERTY MODULE

Appear right below the fold on the Real Estate section
front page as you sponsor one or more of the four
spots available.

» Average CTR is between 0.36-0.55%

PRICE: $3,000/WEEK

FEATURED PROPERTIES

ADVERTISEMENT

Fescerces
BRICKELL WATERFRONT

From $2 million

il 175 SE 25¢h Rd. Miami, FL
® 2-5BR 2-65BA  Luxury
Condos

Una Residences

infoE unaresidences.com

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

The Wall Street
Journal Online
(WSJ.Com)

FEATURED PROPERTY UPGRADES

WSJ.com and Mansion Global Featured Property
Upgrades place your listings at the top of the search
results pages in the town where the property is located.
The property you wish to feature comes directly from
your brand’s WSJ.com feed and click-throughs go to the
website of your choice.

Multiple properties can be featured and will be rotated
equally. Each property appears for one month. The
window to redeem Property Upgrades is valid for one
year after purchase.

10 PROPERTIES: $1,200
25 PROPERTIES: $2,070
100 PROPERTIES: $5,500

Included with print placment

MANSION GLOBAL

PN &

NEWPORT BEACHL. CAUS
FEsama | e

MANSION GLOBAL TOP MARKETS

NEW DEVELOPMENTS MCIRE

Bellevue, Washington, United
Stales

Hurits Poant

AB0R [ents Point Bd

Eelevue, Us
3018 151t Ave SE

™ tbed  E55 bath = Ijr -»r R R, - bad B bat =

ol

55,900,000 £8,500,000

Bellevue, USA

3918 151st Ave SEE

2 5bed £95bath

FOR SALE
$2,040,000

Sotheby's International Realty
Realogics Sotheby's International Realty

skyad.com | 26



DIGITAL

The Wall Street
Journal Online
(WSJ.Com)

MANSION GLOBAL HOMEPAGE
HERO

With 3,000,000 affluent unique visitors on Mansion
Global, the Homepage Hero immediately entices readers
as the first listing seen on the Mansion Global homepage.
It provides premium, full-page visibility and the best
opportunity for your listing to reach the most qualified
buyer

» 164,000 Unique Visitors

» 1.75% Click-Through Rate

« 2.5% Share of Voice

+ Canrotate up to 5 properties

PRICE: $2,150/MONTH OR $2.650/W VIDEO

MANSION GLOBAL

MRS
&

NEWPORT BEACH. CAUS

ENGLSH Y SUSD v

MANSION GLOBAL

NEWS TOP MARKETS, NEW DEVELOPMENTS MORE

NEWPORT BEACH, CA, US

$21,888,000 | Pacific Sotheby's Interna

skyad.com | 27



DIGITAL

The Wall Street
Journal Online —ETTTE R
(WSJ.Com)

THE HOMEPAGE FEATURED LISTING

Module offers prominent positioning on the Mansion
Global homepage and showcases listings regardless of
region.

Mars, PA o

$4,750,000 | Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices

PRICE: $1,275/MONTH

EXPLORE TOP MARKETS

skyad.com | 28
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PRINT

The Wall Street
Journal

The Wall Street Journal represents credibility and
influence and continues to be the leading environment
for luxury real estate clients to connect with the world’s
most affluent home-buying audience. With new and
exciting content alignment opportunities in “Mansion”
WSJ's luxury real estate section, we are able to further
strengthen our brand, expand visibility and deliver our
message with more resounding results than ever before.

Circulation: 644,424
E-newspaper: 194,000
Readership: 4,234,000
Male / Female: 62% 7/ 38%
Average HHI: $404,217
Average age: 50

PRICE: $650 SINGLE SPOT, COLOR

Includes Bonus 30 Day Digital -
Featured Property Upgrade

EXUMA, THE BAHAMAS

Leaf Cay

$19,995,000 USD | sirbahamas.com/id/46931
Bahamas Sotheby's International Realty
GEORGE DAMIANOS

george.damianos@sirbahamas.com
+1242.424.9699

THE WALL STREET JOURNAL.
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Sotheby’s Nothing compares to what’s next.

INTERNATIONAL REALTY
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PRINT

The New
York Times
International
Edition

The New York Times International Edition is a sophisticated
and comprehensive daily report for opinion leaders and
decision makers around the world. The mission of the New
York Times International Edition is to enhance the global
community by creating, collecting and distributing high-quality
news and entertainment. Its readers have levels of income and
investment that can hardly be described as average; much like
the newspaper they enjoy reading, these levels reflect their
highly mobile and affluent status. New York Times
International Edition readers are people whose tastes tend
toward the deluxe, leading active and upscale lifestyles.

« Circulation: 214,775

+ Geographic distribution: Europe, Asia, Pacific, Middle
East, N. Africa, Americas

» Readership: 421,373

» Male / Female ratio: 76% 7/ 24%

+ Average household income: $367,700

» Median age: 55

PROPERTY SPOT: $570

SMOGGY CITIES | ZADIE SMITH T 1 | APIONEER OF KINETIC ART
LONDON LESSONS THE WRITER ON = ! || JULIO LE PARC FINDS NEW
FORINDINSAIR  THE JOY OF DANCE v _ | AUDIENCES IN THE U.S.

Ehe New PJork Times

1 WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 1. 2016

Berlusconi, [y = m.,:ﬁ Be 3 ST W™ Conflicts
and alesson " =2 . 1 arise when
for America . 3 f president is

B a]so tycoon

Regulators who oversee
Trump's many businesses
will be appointed by him

Russis
called
is invaded by toxic algae

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Nothing compares
to what’s next.

Canal House

& Price Upon Request
SIRbahamas.com/id/DL4XDR

8 Sahamas Sotheby's International Realty
NICK DAMIANOS

nick damianos@sirbahamas.com
+1242.376.1841

GREENWICH, CONNECTICUT

CopperBeechFarmCT.com
$150.000,000
Greenwich Brokerage

LESLIE MCELWREATH | JOSEPH BARBIERI
leslie mcelwreath@sothebys.realty  +1917.539.3654

CENTRE ISLAND, NEW YORK
: d IR

——
357 Centre Island Road
$9,750,000 | DanielGale.com/listing/dgid584848
Daniel Gale Sotheby's International Realty
KATIE CUDDEBACK

m +151 9919

NEW YORK, NEW YORK

840ParkAve.com
$11,500,000
East Side Manhattan Brokerage

JEANNE H. BUCKNAM | NIKKI FIELD
jeanne.bucknam@sothebys.realty ~ +1212.606.7717

SHELTER ISLAND, NEW YORK

29 Winthrop Road

$9,499,000 | DanielGale.com/listing/dgid786671
Daniel Gale Sotheby's International Realty
DEBORAH PIRRO

deborahpirro@danielgale.com +1516.637.5786

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

skyad.com |
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PRINT

The New
York Times
Takeover

Promote your brand and properties in style with this 96
page tabloid insert devoted to Sotheby's International
Realty and Delivered high-net worth zip codes.
Generous, full-page ad space on heavy, bright white
paper ensures an elegant presentation and shelf life.

 Circulation: 160,000
+ Distribution: NYC Metro Area

PRICE: $690 FULL PAGE, COLOR

Includes Digital promotion and Digital Flipbook

Sotheby’s

CONNECTICUT

GREENWICH

beyond your
expectations.

anps 3.

Rpresanted by Joseph Barter

72 Post Road, Old Westbury, NY

DANIELGALE.COM/AGENT/DEBRARUSSELL

P Gale | Sthebys

Sandbanks

Exuma, The Bahamas

SIRBAHAMAS COM/ID/X29LE7

Bahamas | Sotheby's

CA 92008

5305 Carlsbad Boulevard, Carlsbad,

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaa

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM/ID TTHEAA

skyad.com
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PRINT

Architectural
Digest
Regional Pages

INSPIRE AFFLUENT BUYERS

With over 60 local and feeder market regions available
with exclusive rates, you can reach these high-income,
luxury buyers when they're inspired to buy.

Inspire the decisions and feed the fantasies of your
potential buyers with a full-page, full-color ad in
Architectural Digest.

FULL PAGE, COLOR:

« Circulation Per Region: up to 16,000
+ Readership Per Region: up to 117,390
+ Median Household Income: $134,318
* Median Age: 54

» Male / Female: 46% 7/ 54%

FULL PAGE, COLOR
CANADA: $4,380
CANADA WEST: $2,190

THE INTERNATIONAL DESGH AUTHORTY FEGRUARY 2010

ARCHITECTURAL DIGEST
PR &

e

g AT HOME IN
S/ANGELES WITH
s . T TV HITMAKER
SHONDA RHIMES

ARCHITECTURAL DIGEST

STAR POWER
COAST d
TO COAST

SETH MEYERS s
ELLEN DEGENERES

T RCH
e

%)

THE INTERNATIONAL DESIGN AUHORIY NARGH 2019

KYLIE
JENNER
LIVING
PRETTY
INLA.

PLUS: MARIO BUATTA'S GRAND FINALE

/IR

v
Sotheby’s

300 International
Drive #2501

BALTIMORE, MARYLAND

velvaere

skyad.com

33



PRINT

Financial
Times

The Financial Times showcases the finest residential
properties on the market and provides sage advice to a
discerning audience of high-end private owners, as well
as investors, every Saturday in its stand-alone “House &
Home" section. Targeting upscale readers who are
passionate about home and living, this full-color
supplement is the world’s only weekly property and
lifestyle section, which is internationally focused and
globally-distributed every weekend.

+ Circulation: 214,131

+ Geographic distribution: Global

» Readership: 1,993,418

+ Male / Female ratio: 86% / 14%

+ Average household income: $338,000
» Median age: 51

EXUMA, THE BAHAMAS

Leaf Cay

$19,995,000 USD | sirbahamas.com/id/46931
Bahamas Sotheby's International Realty
GEORGE DAMIANOS

george.damianos@sirbahamas.com
+1242.424.9699

PROPERTY | INTERIORS | ARCHITECTURE | GARDENS

& HousedoHome

FTWeekend
Studyinstyle
Homework
isnochore

PROPERTY SPOT, COLOR: $730

oo v on Temer GFTPrapeTy

FTWeekenc

Tips from + L“"‘:L:g?
topglobal .. FlchiefBernie
chefs Ecclestone:

4 Tbreak

the rules”
e carrs

Schulz reversal s Aflicted Monty Python

. 5 5 e
raises Merkel’s e e I
survival hopes ) -

 SPD chiefready to join coalition talks
¢ bout of German unease recedes.

o P

Sotheby’s Nothing compares to what’s next.

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

skyad.com
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PRINT

L.os Angeles
Times Hot
Property
And Digital
Lighthouse

LOS ANGELES TIMES
HOT PROPERTY

The Los Angeles Times weekly Hot Property section
features the most up-to-date real estate news —
including Hot Property (celebrity transactions),
neighborhood spotlights, buying/selling tips, home
décor and improvement trends.

« LATimes Saturday readers are over 3x more likely to
own a home valued at $2 million+ than the average
adult in the market.

+ 2.1MM of readers are affluent with a Median HHI of
$186K and 19% more likely to look for a new home in
the next 12 months.

» 74% are business decision makers more likely to be
CEOs, Presidents or VPs.

» 32% of readers are more likely to own a second home
or real estate property.

« Saturday Print Circulation: 56,000

+ e-Edition subscribers: 164,780

w fLos Angeles Times

HOT PROPERTY

THBAY : LATIMES.COM

awest cosst REAL ESTATE

LA TIMES DIGITAL LIGHTHOUSE

The Sotheby’s International Realty LA Times Digital
Lighthouse showcases 27-30 properties monthly
and owns 100% SOV at the top of the LA Times Real
Estate section.

» Avg Monthly Impressions: 1.7 Million

PRICE: $390/SPOT
Full color with 30 day Lighthouse Placement

((((( flos Angeles Times S ot | |

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

EASTON POINT

DARES 595000000

skyad.com | 35



PRINT

Robb Report

Robb Report is luxury without compromise, attracting
a discerning audience with a shared appreciation and
desire for quality, artisanship, heritage, fine design, and
exclusivity. With its fingers on the pulse of the latest
superlative products and experiences that today's
modern consumers seek, Robb Report is synonymous
around the world with affluence, luxury, and the best of
the best.

+ Audience: 324,000

» Average Age: B

+ Male / Female Ratio: 79/21
+ Average HHI: $484,000

+ Average HNW: $2,800,000

AZING EXPERIENCES.
ARQUND THE GLOBE

Bruce
Grant

PROPERTY SPOT: $830

NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

Open the door to
what’s next.

The Rosewood Farm Estate
Southampton, New York

Sotheby’s

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Nothing compares to what’s next.

CampusEstateAndVineyards.com
$18,500,000
St. Helena Brokerage

ARTHUR D. GOODRICH
arthur.goodrich@sothebys.realty +1415.735.8779

518500000

NAPA VALLEY. GALIFORNIA

CampusEstateAndVineyards.com

St.Helena Broker
o

+1828.279.3980

2024249699

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

skyad.com
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CIRCULATION/DISTRIBUTION/REACH

Circulation/
Distribution/
Reach

2023

Plan 1

Media

Sotheby's Auction House: Print

Half Page

Sotheby's Auction House: Digital

Email

Canada. California, Washington, Oregon
Sotheby's Selects Enewsletter

Digital

Million Impressions*

Digtal Banner Program

Targeting - Canada, CA, WA
Comprehensive Digital

Behavioral Custom program
Geofencing - Event and Location
Target specific events and locations
Juwai.com

Hot property upgrade

Luxe Channel Property Listing - 6 months
Dwell.com

Custom Article with promo on Homepage with promotion in eNev

Nob Hill Gazette

OTM On the Market eNewsletter
JamesEdition

e-Newsletter

Listing Feature

LA Times

Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Property Page
NYTimes.com

NYTimes.com Property Module

WSJ.com

Mansion Global Homepage

Property upgrades

Mansion Global Homepage Featured Listing Module
Luxury Estate

Showcase Listing + Elite Listing Packages

Print

The Wall Street Journal

Property Spot w/Digital Featured Property Upgrade
The New York Times

Full page w/ Digital promotion

The New York Times International Edition
Property Spot

Conde Nast Magazines Regional Pages
Architectural Digest - Canada

Financial Times

Property Spot

The Los Angeles Times

Hot Property - listing + digital lighthouse
Robb Report

Property Spot

GRAND TOTAL

Circulation

20,000

25,000
488,357

75,000

300,000

60,000

2,300,000
2,300,000

110,000

13,000

294,000
148,000

425,000

55,603

164,000

164,000

1,933,272

168,000

104,301

18,000

210,457

220,780

324,000

9,920,770

skyad.com
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CIRCULATION/DISTRIBUTION/REACH

Circulation/
Distribution/
Reach

2023

Plan 2

Media

Sotheby's Auction House: Print
Quarter Page

Sotheby's Auction House: Digital

Email

Canada. California, Washington, Oregon

Digital

Million Impressions*

Digtal Banner Program

Targeting - Canada, CA, WA
Comprehensive Digital

Behavioral Custom program

Juwai.com

Hot property upgrade

Luxe Channel Property Listing - 6 months
Dwell.com

Custom Article with promo on Homepage with promotion in eNev

Nob Hill Gazette

OTM On the Market eNewsletter
JamesEdition

e-Newsletter

Listing Feature

LA Times

Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Property Page
WSJ.com

Property upgrades

Mansion Global Homepage Featured Listing Module
Luxury Estate

Showcase Listing + Elite Listing Packages

Print

The Wall Street Journal

Property Spot w/Digital Featured Property Upgrade
The New York Times

Full page w/ Digital promotion

The New York Times International Edition
Property Spot

Conde Nast Magazines Regional Pages
Full Page

Financial Times

Property Spot

The Los Angeles Times

Hot Property - listing + digital lighthouse
Robb Report

Property Spot

GRAND TOTAL

Circulation

20,000

25,000

75,000

300,000

2,300,000
2,300,000

110,000

13,000

294,000
148,000

425,000

164,000

1,933,272

168,000

104,301

7,000

210,457

220,780

324,000

9,141,810

skyad.com
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed Media
Schedule &
Pricing 2023

Plan 1

Media Ad Description August September October
Sotheby's Auction House: Print

Sotheby's Magazine Half Page

Sotheby's Auction House: Digital

Sotheby's Bespoke Geo-Targeted Em Email

Sotheby's Bespoke Geo-Targeted Em Canada. California, Washington, Or¢ $  2,500.00

Sotheby's Selects Enewsletter Sotheby's Selects Enewsletter

Digital

Million Impressions*

Million Impressions Digtal Banner Program $ 1,195.00 $ 1,19500 $ 1,195.00
Million Impressions Targeting - Canada, CA, WA

Comprehensive Digital

Social Mirror Behavioral Custom program $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00
Geofencing - Event and Location

Geofencing - Event and Location Target specific events and locations $  1,500.00
Juwai.com

Hot property upgrade Hot property upgrade S 425.00

Luxe Channel Property Listing Luxe Channel Property Listing - 6 m $425
Dwell.com

Real Estate Package 1 Custom Article with promo on Homepage with pror $  3,125.00

Nob Hill Gazette

Nob Hill Gazette San Francisco, Penin OTM On the Market eNewsletter S 50.00 $ 500.00
JamesEdition

e-Newsletter e-Newsletter $  1,500.00

Social Media Listing Feature S 500.00

LA Times

Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Prope Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Property Page Bonus

NYTimes.com

NYTimes.com Property Module NYTimes.com Property Module S 3,000.00

WSJ.com

Mansion Global Homepage Mansion Global Homepage $  2,150.00

Property upgrades Property upgrades Bonus Bonus Bonus
Mansion Global Homepage Featured Mansion Global Homepage Featured Listing Module $  1,275.00

Luxury Estate

Luxury Estate Showcase Listing + Elite Listing Packages $  1,100.00

Print

The Wall Street Journal

The Wall Street Journal - National ~ Property Spot w/Digital Featured Pr $ 650.00 $ 650.00 $ 650.00
The New York Times

The New York Times Takeover Full page w/ Digital promotion S 690.00

The New York Times International Edition

The New York Times International Ed Property Spot S 570.00

Conde Nast Magazines Regional Pages

Architectural Digest - Canada Full Page

Financial Times

Financial Times Property Spot S 730.00

The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times Hot Property - listing + digital lighthouse S 390.00

Robb Report

Robb Report Property Spot S 830.00

TOTAL

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy

Pricing Subject to Change

November

S  1,820.00
S 2,350.00
S 4,380.00

Media Total
S 1,820.00
S 2,500.00
$ 2,350.00
S 3,585.00
S 4,500.00
$ 1,500.00
S 425.00
$ 425.00
S 3,125.00
$ 550.00
S 1,500.00
$ 500.00
$ -
$ 3,000.00
S 2,150.00
S -
$ 1,275.00
S 1,100.00
$ 1,950.00
$ 690.00
S 570.00
$ 4,380.00
S 730.00
$ 390.00
S 830.00
$ 39,845.00
skyad.com |
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed Media
Schedule &
Pricing 2023

Plan 2

Media Ad Description August
Sotheby's Auction House: Print

Sotheby's Magazine Quarter Page

Sotheby's Auction House: Digital
Sotheby's Bespoke Geo-Targeted Em Email
Sotheby's Bespoke Geo-Targeted Em Canada. California, Washington, Or¢ $  2,500.00

Digital

Million Impressions*

Million Impressions Digtal Banner Program $  1,195.00
Million Impressions Targeting - Canada, CA, WA

Comprehensive Digital

Social Mirror Behavioral Custom program $  1,500.00
Juwai.com

Hot property upgrade Hot property upgrade S 425.00
Luxe Channel Property Listing Luxe Channel Property Listing - 6 m«

Dwell.com

Real Estate Package 1 Custom Article with promo on Homepage with pror
Nob Hill Gazette

Nob Hill Gazette San Francisco, Penin OTM On the Market eNewsletter S 50.00
JamesEdition

e-Newsletter e-Newsletter

Social Media Listing Feature S 500.00
LA Times

Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Prope Lighthouse Fixed Position - Hot Property Page
WSJ.com

Property upgrades Property upgrades Bonus
Mansion Global Homepage Featured Mansion Global Homepage Featured Listing Module
Luxury Estate

Luxury Estate Showcase Listing + Elite Listing Packages

Print

The Wall Street Journal

The Wall Street Journal - National Property Spot w/Digital Featured Pr $ 650.00
The New York Times

The New York Times Takeover Full page w/ Digital promotion

The New York Times International Edition

The New York Times International Ed Property Spot

Conde Nast Magazines Regional Pages

Architectural Digest - Canada West  Full Page

Financial Times

Financial Times Property Spot

The Los Angeles Times

The Los Angeles Times Hot Property - listing + digital lighthouse
Robb Report

Robb Report Property Spot

TOTAL

September October
$ 1,19500 $ 1,195.00
$ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00
$425
S 3,125.00
S 500.00
$  1,500.00
Bonus
Bonus Bonus
S 1,275.00
$  1,100.00
$ 650.00 $ 650.00
S 690.00
$ 570.00
$ 730.00
S 390.00
$ 830.00

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy

Pricing Subject to Change

November Media Total
$ 910.00 $ 910.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 3,585.00
$ 4,500.00
$ 425.00
$ 425.00
$ 3,125.00
$ 550.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 500.00
s -
s -
$ 1,275.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 1,950.00
$ 690.00
$ 570.00
$  2,190.00 $ 2,190.00
$ 730.00
$ 390.00
$ 830.00
S 27,745.00
skyad.com | 42



